
ALLEGATO N. 1

N.
Numero Protocollo Informatico Data SERVIZIO DI MANUTENZIONE 

VERDE PUBBLICO NOTE

1582788552654 giovedì 27 febbraio 2020 8.29.12 CET

1582791908364 giovedì 27 febbraio 2020 9.25.08 CET

1582711402089 mercoledì 26 febbraio 2020 11.03.22 CET

1582721015667 mercoledì 26 febbraio 2020 13.43.35 CET

1582900436520 venerdì 28 febbraio 2020 15.33.56 CET

1583146554350 lunedì 2 marzo 2020 11.55.54 CET

1582801936561 giovedì 27 febbraio 2020 12.12.16 CET

1582898229591 venerdì 28 febbraio 2020 14.57.09 CET

1582797107237 giovedì 27 febbraio 2020 10.51.47 CET

1582797864050 giovedì 27 febbraio 2020 11.04.24 CET

1583226628335 martedì 3 marzo 2020 10.10.28 CET

1583228753162 martedì 3 marzo 2020 10.45.53 CET

13
1583226075371 martedì 3 marzo 2020 10.01.15 CET

1583150955387 lunedì 2 marzo 2020 13.09.15 CET

1583163036203 lunedì 2 marzo 2020 16.30.36 CET

1583318059556 mercoledì 4 marzo 2020 11.34.19 CET

1583318834331 mercoledì 4 marzo 2020 11.47.14 CET

1583305321286 mercoledì 4 marzo 2020 8.02.01 CET

1583317549370 mercoledì 4 marzo 2020 11.25.49 CET

1583229758134 martedì 3 marzo 2020 11.02.38 CET

1583232083496 martedì 3 marzo 2020 11.41.23 CET

1583418083073 giovedì 5 marzo 2020 15.21.23 CET

1583423816688 giovedì 5 marzo 2020 16.56.56 CET

1583402077410 giovedì 5 marzo 2020 10.54.37 CET

1583402106689 giovedì 5 marzo 2020 10.55.06 CET

1583400857117 giovedì 5 marzo 2020 10.34.17 CET

1583401625768 giovedì 5 marzo 2020 10.47.05 CET

1583740924746 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 9.02.04 CET

1583741757195 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 9.15.57 CET

1583510576973 venerdì 6 marzo 2020 17.02.56 CET

1583663349093 domenica 8 marzo 2020 11.29.09 CET

1583491669381 venerdì 6 marzo 2020 11.47.49 CET

1583505787353 venerdì 6 marzo 2020 15.43.07 CET

1583756510923 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 13.21.50 CET

1583745402744 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 10.16.42 CET

1583745199402 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 10.13.19 CET

1583745334583 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 10.15.34 CET
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1583759767615 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 14.16.07 CET

lunedì 9 marzo 2020 16.55.39 CET

1583769678163 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 17.01.18 CET

1583763913854 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 15.25.13 CET

1583764608970 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 15.36.48 CET

1583761718173 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 14.48.38 CET

1583763470293 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 15.17.50 CET

1583826649123 martedì 10 marzo 2020 8.50.49 CET

1583776335700 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 18.52.15 CET

1583784138850 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 21.02.18 CET

1583774190623 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 18.16.30 CET

1583774393046 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 18.19.53 CET

1583769828186 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 17.03.48 CET

1583769339701
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45
1583769828186 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 17.03.48 CET XXX

46
1583774190623 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 18.16.30 CET XXX

41
1583763913854 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 15.25.13 CET XXX XXX

42
1583764608970 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 15.36.48 CET XXX

40
1583763470293 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 15.17.50 CET XXX

37
1583756510923 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 13.21.50 CET XXX

38
1583759767615 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 14.16.07 CET XXX

35
1583745334583 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 10.15.34 CET XXX

33
1583741757195 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 9.15.57 CET XXX

34
1583745199402 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 10.13.19 CET XXX

31
1583663349093 domenica 8 marzo 2020 11.29.09 CET XXX

30
1583510576973 venerdì 6 marzo 2020 17.02.56 CET XXX

27
1583423816688 giovedì 5 marzo 2020 16.56.56 CET XXX

28
1583491669381 venerdì 6 marzo 2020 11.47.49 CET XXX

25
1583402106689 giovedì 5 marzo 2020 10.55.06 CET XXX

26
1583418083073 giovedì 5 marzo 2020 15.21.23 CET XXX

23
1583401625768 giovedì 5 marzo 2020 10.47.05 CET XXX

24
1583402077410 giovedì 5 marzo 2020 10.54.37 CET XXX

22
1583400857117 giovedì 5 marzo 2020 10.34.17 CET XXX

19
1583317549370 mercoledì 4 marzo 2020 11.25.49 CET XXX

20
1583318059556 mercoledì 4 marzo 2020 11.34.19 CET XXX

18
1583305321286 mercoledì 4 marzo 2020 8.02.01 CET XXX

15
1583228753162 martedì 3 marzo 2020 10.45.53 CET XXX

16
1583229758134 martedì 3 marzo 2020 11.02.38 CET XXX

13
1583226075371 martedì 3 marzo 2020 10.01.15 CET XXX

14
1583226628335 martedì 3 marzo 2020 10.10.28 CET XXX

12
1583163036203 lunedì 2 marzo 2020 16.30.36 CET XXX

9
1582900436520 venerdì 28 febbraio 2020 15.33.56 CET XXX

10
1583146554350 lunedì 2 marzo 2020 11.55.54 CET XXX

7
1582801936561 giovedì 27 febbraio 2020 12.12.16 CET XXX

8
1582898229591 venerdì 28 febbraio 2020 14.57.09 CET XXX

6
1582797864050 giovedì 27 febbraio 2020 11.04.24 CET XXX

3
1582788552654 giovedì 27 febbraio 2020 8.29.12 CET XXX

4
1582791908364 giovedì 27 febbraio 2020 9.25.08 CET XXX

5
1582797107237 giovedì 27 febbraio 2020 10.51.47 CET XXX
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49
1583784138850 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 21.02.18 CET XXX

50
1583826649123 martedì 10 marzo 2020 8.50.49 CET XXX

47
1583774393046 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 18.19.53 CET XXX
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ALLEGATO N. 3

N.
Numero Protocollo Informatico Data SERVIZIO DI MANUTENZIONE VERDE 

PUBBLICO
SORTEGGIATO

3
1582788552654 giovedì 27 febbraio 2020 8.29.12 CET XXX

4
1582791908364 giovedì 27 febbraio 2020 9.25.08 CET XXX

5
1582797107237 giovedì 27 febbraio 2020 10.51.47 CET XXX

6
1582797864050 giovedì 27 febbraio 2020 11.04.24 CET XXX

7
1582801936561 giovedì 27 febbraio 2020 12.12.16 CET XXX

8
1582898229591 venerdì 28 febbraio 2020 14.57.09 CET XXX

9
1582900436520 venerdì 28 febbraio 2020 15.33.56 CET XXX

10
1583146554350 lunedì 2 marzo 2020 11.55.54 CET XXX

12
1583163036203 lunedì 2 marzo 2020 16.30.36 CET XXX

13
1583226075371 martedì 3 marzo 2020 10.01.15 CET XXX

14
1583226628335 martedì 3 marzo 2020 10.10.28 CET XXX

15
1583228753162 martedì 3 marzo 2020 10.45.53 CET XXX

16
1583229758134 martedì 3 marzo 2020 11.02.38 CET XXX

18
1583305321286 mercoledì 4 marzo 2020 8.02.01 CET XXX

20
1583318059556 mercoledì 4 marzo 2020 11.34.19 CET XXX

22
1583400857117 giovedì 5 marzo 2020 10.34.17 CET XXX

23
1583401625768 giovedì 5 marzo 2020 10.47.05 CET XXX

24
1583402077410 giovedì 5 marzo 2020 10.54.37 CET XXX

25
1583402106689 giovedì 5 marzo 2020 10.55.06 CET XXX

26
1583418083073 giovedì 5 marzo 2020 15.21.23 CET XXX

27
1583423816688 giovedì 5 marzo 2020 16.56.56 CET XXX

31
1583663349093 domenica 8 marzo 2020 11.29.09 CET XXX

34
1583745199402 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 10.13.19 CET XXX

35
1583745334583 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 10.15.34 CET XXX

37
1583756510923 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 13.21.50 CET XXX

38
1583759767615 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 14.16.07 CET XXX

40
1583763470293 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 15.17.50 CET XXX

42
1583764608970 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 15.36.48 CET XXX

45
1583769828186 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 17.03.48 CET XXX

46
1583774190623 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 18.16.30 CET XXX

47
1583774393046 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 18.19.53 CET XXX

50
1583826649123 martedì 10 marzo 2020 8.50.49 CET XXX

49
1583784138850 lunedì 9 marzo 2020 21.02.18 CET XXX
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